02/01,702 16:26 FAX 030 6087266 HITACH] POWER TOOLS NETH -+ HTE ool
vi tiize Tnu ivioe p 183 U716 HITACHI KOKI 1932 ++5 HTN B oo4

rem

oy

H ITACH | S AL LIST NO. F8g4

ELECTRIC TOOL PART$ LIST

B CORDLESS IMPACT WRENCH  2001-10-25
Model WR 12DM (E1)




To

Sxesd a4 UaU DUDTTZBD

HTE

HITACHI POWER TOOLS

AttnMs. Mrs. Felder

Date

Zl~dec-[1

Barts B List for WR12DM

Co./No,

Discription

380-383

FRONT CAP

No.
1
=

319-917

TAPPING SCREW (W/SP. WASHER) D4X25(BLAC

3

320-382

IHAMMER CASE

H8E5-209/

PIN RETAINER

985~2048 /

PLUNGER

320~-348Yy

ANVIL (L) ASS'Y

359-15y/

STEEL BALL D5.556 (10 PCS)H

4
5
k&
?
&

319-91k

HAMMER

3

959-144

STEEL BALL D3.175 (10 PCs)

1Q

345-978 /

WASHER (J)

11

319-915

HAMMER SPRING

12

316-172 /

WASHER (3)

13

316-171

STOPPER

Iy

3159-912

SPINDLE

15

319-913

IDLE GEAR SET (2 PCS)

1k

319-81y

NEEDLE ROLLER

AENEN

17

319-910

RING GEAR

14

319-911

WASHER (£)

19
20

EA0-1VY

BALL BEARING 6901 VWCMPS2L

1319-509

DAMPER

22

319-908

INNER COVER

3k0-557

ARMATURE ASS'Y (W/BALL BEARING) DC 12V

2
£3

319-919

MAGNET

ek

319-907

DUST GUARD FIN

£S5

320~375L

BRUSH BLOCK

2k

999-084/

CARBON BRUSH 5X6X11.5 (1 PAIR)

27

319-918

BRUSH CAP

2d

302-08%

TAPPING SCREW {(W/FLANGE) D4X20 (BLACK)

x 29

NAME PLATE

30]

320-38]

HOUSING (A).(B) SET

CAUTION PLATE

%31
|

32

394-532 /

MACHINE SCREW (W/SP. WASHER) M3X5

33

319-90%

DC-SPEED CONTROL SWITCH

34

31b-2bkL

PUSHING BUTTON

35

3k

HITACH! LABEL

320-374

HOOK ASS'Y

37

320-244

Y-LOCK NUT M5

34

30L-952

STRAP (BLACK)

39

319-924

HOOK SPRING

40

319-927

SPECIAL SCREW M5

¥ 4]

1320~3587,

BATTERY EB 1220B( (W/ENGLISH N.P.}

x 43,

2320~38LJ

BATTERY EB 1220B( (W/ENGLISH N.P.)

* N

3320~388

BATTERY EB 1230H]. (W/ENGLISH N.P )

ST LY T



02701

‘02 16:27 FAX 030 6067266

To

AttnMs.

HTE
Mrs.

Date2a-dec-01

Felder

Partsamwe List for WR12DM

2 STA

NDARD ACC

ESSORIES

50l

CHARGER (MCDEL UC 14YF2)

5082

320-377

CASE

3 0P

IONAL ACC

ESSORIES

x50

13103747

BATTERY EB 12B (W/ENGLISH N.P.)

xL0L

23L0-452¢

BATTERY EB 12B (W/ENGLISH N.P.)

¥L0)

3310-4534

(BATTERY EB 12B (W/ENGLISH N.P.)

L0d

CORNER ATTACHMENT ASS'Y

LO3

955-300

HOUSING

L0y

955-301

METAL

kOS5

355-302

SPINDLE

LOL

HITACH! LABEL

k07

fq55-303

BEARING RACE

LO&

955~-30Y4

NEEDLE THRUST BEARING (NTA-1413)

LO9

955-305

COVER

L0

955-30h

NEEDLE BEARING (NTN BK1012)

L1l

HA-227

RETAINING RING FOR D47 HOLE

Lld

q55-307

PINION

bl3

955-308

SLEEVE

LLy

955-309

WASHER

L15

955-310

SQCKET COVER

blb

955-31)

SOCKET

b17?

303-~-247

SEAL LOCK HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT M5X25

L.

B73-537 V]

SOCKET PIN

bL19

873-147 4

O-RING (J1SW1516)

b2l

T9L-483

FORM TIE SQCKET ASS'Y 11 .3MMX95L

b2l

9592-k10 W

(UNIVERSAL JOINT ASS'Y

beg

955-153

UNIVERSAL JOINT PIN

L23

F93-47b

BIT ADAPTER AS3'Y

Ll

q44-29) v

HEX. SOCKET ASS'Y 10MMX40L

b25

8¢3-L32

HEX. SOCKET ASS'Y 12MMX40L

L2k

873-539v

HEX. SOCKET ASS'Y 13MMXA40L

La?

873-540

HEX. SOCKET ASS'Y 14MMX40L

L2&

873-53L/

HEX. SOCKET ASS'Y 17MMX32L

L&9

873-bau v/

HEX. SOCKET ASS'Y 19MMX34L

630

873-bekL 7

HEX. SOCKET ASS'Y 21 MMX36L.

L31

873-L27/

HEX. SOCKET ASS'Y 22MMX40L

L3d

955-134 /1

HEX. SOCKET ASS'Y (LONG) 12MMX52L

L33

q5E-139 7

HEX. SOCKET ASS'Y (LONG) 13MMX52L

L34

§55-140Y

HEX. SOCKET ASS'Y (LONG) 14MMX52L

L35

g55-141 v

HEX, SOCKET ASS'Y (LONG) 17MMX52L

L3k

555-149 7

HEX. SOCKET ASS'Y (LONG) 1 7MMX75L

L37

955-142v

HEX. SOCKET ASS'Y {LONG) 19MMX52L

L38

A55-150 ~

HEX, SOCKET ASS'Y (LONG) 19MMX75L

HITACHI POWER TOG




_ 062/01 '02 16:28 FAX 030 6067266 HITACHI POWER TOOLS NET

To HTE
AttnMs. Mrs. Felder

Date 28-dec-01

Parts demee List for WR12DM

b39|955~143 v {HEX. SOCKET ASS'Y (LONG) 21MMX52L
LYD|955-151 Y[HEX. SOCKET ASS'Y (LONG) 21MMX75L
BUL[99L-480 |HEX. SOCKET ASS'Y (LONG) 21 MMX125L.

bR [955- 144 Y[HEX. SOCKET ASS'Y (LONG) 22MMX52L
E43|98L-058 |HEX. SOCKET FOR PLASTIC CONE 12MMX70L
LU4[A73-633 YIEXTENSION BAR ASS'Y (SQUARE) 12.7MMX100L]
LY45|993-E58 |SOCKET ASS'Y FOR DUCT 12MMX95L
buk[993-659 [SOCKET FOR DUCT 12MMX52L
Lu?[992~b13 [SOCKET ASS'Y FOR DUCT 13MMX95L
Lud|992~-b14 |[SOCKET FOR DUCT 13MMX52L
L49]992~L15 |SOCKET ASS'Y FOR DUCT 14MMX95L
£50[392-k2k [SOCKET FOR DUCT 14MMX52L.
L5L1309~922 V|GREASE FOR IMPACT DRIVER (500G)

= | [ [ [ [ e [ 2 f e [t




